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Description

197312200000
68170

12/20/1973
12:00:00

FIVE T'S INC Grantee CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

C&T
HOMEBUILDE
RS-L3S5

284 313 Sec:16
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

197312200000
68190

12/20/1973
12:00:00

FIVE T'S INC Grantee CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

MCCLAIN,
JAMES T.

284 337 5 77 Lot#:12 Blk:4
Book:5 Pg:77
Sub:INDIAN
VALLEY
RANCHETTE
SECTOR
RESURVEY

197312200000
68190

12/20/1973
12:00:00

FIVE T'S INC Grantee CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

MCCLAIN,
JAMES T.

284 337 Sec:16
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

197312200000
68220

12/20/1973
12:00:00

HINDS JERRY
WAYNE

Grantee DEEDS HINDS,
MAGGIE W.

284 462 Sec:23
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

197312200000
68210

12/20/1973
12:00:00

HOLCOMBE
D.H, SR.

Grantor DEEDS ALABAMA
STATE OF

284 403 Sec:25
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

197312200000
68230

12/20/1973
12:00:00

FIVE T'S INC Grantee CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

SCOTT,
ROMNEY E.-
L8,S5

284 325 Sec:16
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

197312200000
68250

12/20/1973
12:00:00

ELLIOTT
FRANK W.
ETAL

Grantor DEEDS STATE OF
ALABAMA

284 449 Sec:27
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

197312200000
68260

12/20/1973
12:00:00

FIVE T'S INC Grantee DEEDS STAMPS, J.O.-
L10,B4,S1

284 329 5 43 Lot#:10 Blk:4
Book:5 Pg:43
Sub:INDIAN
VALLEY FIRST
SECTOR

197312200000
68270

12/20/1973
12:00:00

DUFFEY G.
GENE

Grantor DEEDS ALABAMA
STATE OF

284 347 Sec:12
Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

197312200000
68280

12/20/1973
12:00:00

JONES MARY
ELLEN
LOUISE

Grantor DEEDS ALABAMA
STATE OF

284 384 Sec:26
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST



197312200000
68290

12/20/1973
12:00:00

FIVE T'S INC Grantee DEEDS FIVE T'S INC
THE-L11

284 250 5 77 Lot#:12 Blk:4
Book:5 Pg:77
Sub:INDIAN
VALLEY
RANCHETTES
SECTOR
RESURVEY

197312200000
68290

12/20/1973
12:00:00

FIVE T'S INC Grantee DEEDS FIVE T'S INC
THE-L11

284 250 5 77 Lot#:11 Book:5
Pg:77
Sub:INDIAN
VALLEY
RANCHETTES
SECTOR

197312200000
68290

12/20/1973
12:00:00

FIVE T'S INC
THE-L11

Grantor DEEDS FIVE T'S INC 284 250 Sec:16
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

197312200000
68320

12/20/1973
12:00:00

FIVE T'S INC Grantee DEEDS THREE
SEASONS-L4
B1 4S

284 289 Sec:16
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

197312200000
68320

12/20/1973
12:00:00

FIVE T'S INC Grantee DEEDS THREE
SEASONS-L4
B1 4S

284 289 5 99 Lot#:4 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:99
Sub:INDIAN
VALLEY 4TH
SECTOR

197312200000
68370

12/20/1973
12:00:00

FIVE T'S INC Grantee DEEDS LACEY,
ROBERT C.-
PARCEL 2

284 262 Sec:17
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

197312200000
68370

12/20/1973
12:00:00

FIVE T'S INC Grantee DEEDS LACEY,
ROBERT C.-
PARCEL 2

284 262 Sec:21
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

197312200000
68390

12/20/1973
12:00:00

KIMBERLY-
CLARK CORP

Grantee DEEDS MCENTEE,
P.J, JR.

284 467 Sec:17
Twn:22S
Rng:3W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

197312200000
68390

12/20/1973
12:00:00

KIMBERLY-
CLARK CORP

Grantee DEEDS MCENTEE,
P.J, JR.

284 467 Sec:17
Twn:22S
Rng:3W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

197312200000
68440

12/20/1973
12:00:00

FIVE T'S INC Grantee CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

THREE
SEASONS-L6
B1 4S

284 297 Sec:16
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

197312200000
68400

12/20/1973
12:00:00

FIVE T'S INC Grantee CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

THREE
SEASONS-L5
5S

284 317 Sec:16
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST



197312200000
68440

12/20/1973
12:00:00

FIVE T'S INC Grantee CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

THREE
SEASONS-L6
B1 4S

284 297 Sec:16
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

197312200000
68470

12/20/1973
12:00:00

FIVE T'S INC Grantee CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

THREE
SEASONS-L5
B1 4S

284 293 Sec:16
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

197312200000
68470

12/20/1973
12:00:00

FIVE T'S INC Grantee CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

THREE
SEASONS-L5
B1 4S

284 293 Sec:16
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

197312200000
68480

12/20/1973
12:00:00

FIVE T'S INC Grantee DEEDS WEB
HOMEBUILDE
RS INCL19B2

284 305 Sec:16
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

197312200000
68480

12/20/1973
12:00:00

FIVE T'S INC Grantee DEEDS WEB
HOMEBUILDE
RS INCL19B2

284 305 Sec:16
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

197312200000
68510

12/20/1973
12:00:00

FIVE T'S INC Grantee DEEDS WEB
HOMEBUILDE
RS INCL2B2S

284 309 5 99 Lot#:2 Blk:2
Book:5 Pg:99
Sub:INDIAN
VALLEY 4TH
SECTOR

197312200000
68530

12/20/1973
12:00:00

FIVE T'S INC Grantee DEEDS HARBAR INC-
L15

284 258 Sec:17
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

197312200000
68530

12/20/1973
12:00:00

FIVE T'S INC Grantee DEEDS HARBAR INC-
L15

284 258 Other:SEE
INST

197312200000
68530

12/20/1973
12:00:00

HARBAR INC-
L15

Grantor DEEDS FIVE T'S INC 284 258 Sec:16
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST


